10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

TUCKER COUNTY YOUTH BASKETBALL

2019 SCHEDULE

January 5, 2019

Thunder vs Nets

Spurs vs Heat
Suns vs Raptors
Clippers vs Lakers
Celtics vs Rockets
Knicks vs Pistons
Bulls vs Warriors

January 12, 2019

Bucks vs Thunder
Suns vs Spurs
Heat vs Nets
Bulls vs Lakers
Pacers vs Rockets
Clippers vs Celtics
Knicks vs Cavs

January 19, 2019

Suns vs Heat
Bucks vs Nets
Raptors vs Thunder TEAM
Lakers vs Clippers PICTURES
Rockets vs Bulls
Warriors vs Celtics
Cavs vs Pistons

*TEAMS LISTED FIRST ARE HOME TEAM

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00

January 6, 2019

Nets vs Spurs
Bucks vs Suns
Warriors vs Clippers
Lakers vs Bulls
Celtics vs Pacers
Pistons vs Cavs

January 13, 2019

Heat vs Suns
Nets vs Bucks
Clippers vs Bulls
Rockets vs Lakers
Pistons vs Knicks

January 20, 2019

Heat vs Spurs
Raptors vs Bucks
Lakers vs Pacers

Rockets vs Clippers
Knicks vs Pistons

AND RESPONSIBLE FOR CONCESSION STAND VOLUNTEER*



10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

TUCKER COUNTY YOUTH BASKETBALL

January 26, 2019

Nets vs Raptors
Heat vs Thunder
Bucks vs Spurs
Celtics vs Lakers
Clippers vs Rockets
Warriors vs Pacers
Cavs vs Knicks

February 2, 2019

Nets vs Thunder
Spurs vs Bucks
Raptors vs Suns
Bulls vs Clippers
Rockets vs Pacers
Lakers vs Warriors
Pistons vs Cavs

February 9, 2019

Suns vs Bucks
Thunder vs Heat
Raptors vs Spurs
Lakers vs Rockets
Pacers vs Celtics

Clippers vs Warriors

Knicks vs Cavs

2019 SCHEDULE

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00

*TEAMS LISTED FIRST ARE HOME TEAM

January 27, 2019

Spurs vs Nets
Bucks vs Raptors
Warriors vs Bulls
Rockets vs Celtics
Pacers vs Lakers

February 3, 2019

Thunder vs Raptors
Heat vs Bucks
Bulls vs Celtics

Clippers vs Pacers

February 10, 2019

Thunder vs Bucks
Spurs vs Suns
Lakers vs Celtics
Pacers vs Bulls
Warriors vs Rockets

AND RESPONSIBLE FOR CONCESSION STAND VOLUNTEER*



TUCKER COUNTY YOUTH BASKETBALL
2019 SCHEDULE

February 16, 2019 February 17, 2019
10:00 Heat vs Raptors 1:00 Spurs vs Raptors
11:00 Thunder vs Spurs 2:00 Nets vs Heat
12:00 Nets vs Suns 3:00 Suns vs Thunder
1:00 Bulls vs Pacers 4:00 Pacers vs Warriors
2:00 Celtics vs Clippers 5:00 Cavs vs Knicks
3:00 Rockets vs Warriors
4:00 Cavs vs Pistons
February 23, 2019 February 24, 2019
10:00 Bucks vs Heat 1:00 Suns vs Nets
11:00 Raptors vs Nets 2:00 Spurs vs Thunder
12:00 Thunder vs Suns 3:00 Raptors vs Heat
1:00 Pacers vs Clippers 4:00 Celtics vs Bulls
2:00 Bulls vs Rockets 5:00 Warriors vs Lakers
3:00 Celtics vs Warriors
4:00 Pistons vs Knicks

March 1, 2019

March 2, 2019

6:00
7:00
8:00

SUNDAY, MARCH 10
Allstar Weekend

1:00 T8D
2:00 T8D
3:00 T8D
4:00 T8D

*TEAMS LISTED FIRST ARE HOME TEAM
AND RESPONSIBLE FOR CONCESSION STAND VOLUNTEER*



