TUCKER COUNTY YOUTH BASKETBALL 2019 SCHEDULE

	January 5, 2019			January 6, 2019
10:00	Thunder vs Nets		1:00	Nets vs Spurs
11:00	Spurs vs Heat		2:00	Bucks vs Suns
12:00	Suns vs Raptors		3:00	Warriors vs Clippers
1:00	Clippers vs Lakers		4:00	Lakers vs Bulls
2:00	Celtics vs Rockets		5:00	Celtics vs Pacers
3:00	Knicks vs Pistons		6:00	Pistons vs Cavs
4:00	Bulls vs Warriors			
	January 12, 2019			January 13, 2019
10:00	Bucks vs Thunder		1:00	Heat vs Suns
11:00	Suns vs Spurs		2:00	Nets vs Bucks
12:00	Heat vs Nets		3:00	Clippers vs Bulls
1:00	Bulls vs Lakers		4:00	Rockets vs Lakers
2:00	Pacers vs Rockets		5:00	Pistons vs Knicks
3:00	Clippers vs Celtics			
4:00	Knicks vs Cavs			
	January 19, 2019			January 20, 2019
10:00	Suns vs Heat		1:00	Heat vs Spurs
11:00	Bucks vs Nets		2:00	Raptors vs Bucks
12:00	Raptors vs Thunder	TEAM	3:00	Lakers vs Pacers
1:00	Lakers vs Clippers	PICTURES	4:00	Rockets vs Clippers
2:00	Rockets vs Bulls	CTOILES	5:00	Knicks vs Pistons
3:00	Warriors vs Celtics			
4:00	Cavs vs Pistons			

*TEAMS LISTED FIRST ARE HOME TEAM
AND RESPONSIBLE FOR CONCESSION STAND VOLUNTEER*

TUCKER COUNTY YOUTH BASKETBALL 2019 SCHEDULE

	January 26, 2019		January 27, 2019
10:00	Nets vs Raptors	1:00	Spurs vs Nets
11:00	Heat vs Thunder	2:00	Bucks vs Raptors
12:00	Bucks vs Spurs	3:00	Warriors vs Bulls
1:00	Celtics vs Lakers	4:00	Rockets vs Celtics
2:00	Clippers vs Rockets	5:00	Pacers vs Lakers
3:00	Warriors vs Pacers		
4:00	Cavs vs Knicks		
	February 2, 2019		February 3, 2019
10:00	Nets vs Thunder	1:00	Thunder vs Raptors
11:00	Spurs vs Bucks	2:00	Heat vs Bucks
12:00	Raptors vs Suns	3:00	Bulls vs Celtics
1:00	Bulls vs Clippers	4:00	Clippers vs Pacers
2:00	Rockets vs Pacers		
3:00	Lakers vs Warriors		
4:00	Pistons vs Cavs		
	February 9, 2019		February 10, 2019
10:00	Suns vs Bucks	1:00	Thunder vs Bucks
11:00	Thunder vs Heat	2:00	Spurs vs Suns
12:00	Raptors vs Spurs	3:00	Lakers vs Celtics
1:00	Lakers vs Rockets	4:00	Pacers vs Bulls
2:00	Pacers vs Celtics	5:00	Warriors vs Rockets
3:00	Clippers vs Warriors		
4:00	Knicks vs Cavs		

*TEAMS LISTED FIRST ARE HOME TEAM
AND RESPONSIBLE FOR CONCESSION STAND VOLUNTEER*

TUCKER COUNTY YOUTH BASKETBALL 2019 SCHEDULE

	February 16, 2019		February 17, 2019
10:00	Heat vs Raptors	1:00	Spurs vs Raptors
11:00	Thunder vs Spurs	2:00	Nets vs Heat
12:00	Nets vs Suns	3:00	Suns vs Thunder
1:00	Bulls vs Pacers	4:00	Pacers vs Warriors
2:00	Celtics vs Clippers	5:00	Cavs vs Knicks
3:00	Rockets vs Warriors		
4:00	Cavs vs Pistons		
	February 23, 2019		February 24, 2019
10:00	Bucks vs Heat	1:00	Suns vs Nets
11:00	Raptors vs Nets	2:00	Spurs vs Thunder
12:00	Thunder vs Suns	3:00	Raptors vs Heat
1:00	Pacers vs Clippers	4:00	Celtics vs Bulls
2:00	Bulls vs Rockets	5:00	Warriors vs Lakers
3:00	Celtics vs Warriors		
4:00	Pistons vs Knicks		
	March 1, 2019		March 2, 2019
6:00	3/5 Game 1 - #4 vs #5	11:00	6/8 Game 1 - #2 vs #3
7:00	3/5 Game 2 - #3 vs #6	12:00	3/5 Game 4 - #1 vs Winner Game 1
8:00	3/5 Game 3 - #2 vs #7	1:00	3/5 Game 5 - Winner Game 2 vs Winner Game 3
		2:00	6/8 Finals - 1 vs Winner Game 1
		3:00	3/5 Finals - Winner Game 4 vs Winner Game 5

SUNDAY, MARCH 10
Allstar Weekend

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00